
Landscape Name Lead DCNR Contact Email
Kittatinny Ridge Kristen Hand khand@pa.gov
Laurel Highlands Adam Mattis amattis@pa.gov
Lehigh Valley Greenways Rob Neitz rneitz@pa.gov
Pennsylvania Wilds Meredith Hill mehill@pa.gov
Pocono Forests and Waters Tim Dugan & Christine Dettore tidugan@pa.gov; cdettore@pa.gov
Schuylkill Highlands Drew Gilchrist agilchrist@pa.gov
South Mountain Tyler Semder tsemder@pa.gov
Susquehanna Riverlands Lori Yeich lyeich@pa.gov Updated: June 2, 2022
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https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/ConservationLandscapes/PennsylvaniaWilds/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/ConservationLandscapes/KittatinnyRidge/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/ConservationLandscapes/PoconoForestsAndWaters/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/ConservationLandscapes/SouthMountain/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/ConservationLandscapes/SchuylkillHighlands/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/ConservationLandscapes/LaurelHighlands/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/ConservationLandscapes/SusquehannaRiverlands/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/ConservationLandscapes/LehighValleyGreenways/Pages/default.aspx

